10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

General Manager

Operations Supervisor

Corporate Secretary

Distributions 2 Water Spec.

Water Worker

Compliance Officer

Bookkeeper

Water Worker

Water Worker

Technical Assistant

Water Worker

Bookkeeper

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

South Montebello Irrigation
District

Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Water Department

Total Wages
$176,978

$117,665

$100,137

$95,978

$85,270

$82,812

$63,411

$49,268

$40,081

$37,055

$10,841

$9,156

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400



