	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$176,978
2.	Operations Supervisor		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$117,665
3.	Corporate Secretary		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$100,137
4.	Distributions 2 Water Spec.		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$95,978
5.	Water Worker		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$85,270
6.	Compliance Officer		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$82,812
7.	Bookkeeper		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$63,411
8.	Water Worker		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$49,268
9.	Water Worker		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$40,081
10.	Technical Assistant		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$37,055
11.	Water Worker		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$10,841
12.	Bookkeeper		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$9,156
13.	Board Member		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$2,400
14.	Board Member		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$2,400
15.	Board Member		South Montebello Irrigation District	Water Department	\$2,400